Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:85 SGPA: 3.86 Status: ATKT

Sem-IV (Seat No: 171046 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:84 SGPA: 4.20 Status: Fail

Sem-III (Seat No: 171046 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:150 SGPA: 7.50 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 607/1600 (Six hundred and seven) | Percentage: 37.94% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 85 | GPA/SGPA:1.93 | Status: RR

06/02/2026 Page No.8 e34f0299-da09-4f80-af44-ce88d0771ead

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Electrical Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-6 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:69 SGPA: 3.14 Status: ATKT

Sem-IV (Seat No: 171047 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:80 SGPA: 4.00 Status: Fail

Sem-III (Seat No: 171047 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:124 SGPA: 6.20 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 595/1600 (Five hundred and ninety five) | Percentage: 37.19% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 69 | GPA/SGPA:1.57 | Status: RR

06/02/2026 Page No.9 e34f0299-da09-4f80-af44-ce88d0771ead

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Electrical Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-6 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:87 SGPA: 3.95 Status: ATKT

Sem-IV (Seat No: 171048 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:123 SGPA: 6.15 Status: Pass

Sem-III (Seat No: 171048 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:125 SGPA: 6.25 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 789/1600 (Seven hundred and eighty nine) | Percentage: 49.31% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 150 | GPA/SGPA:3.41 | Status: RR0.76

06/02/2026 Page No.10 e34f0299-da09-4f80-af44-ce88d0771ead

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Electrical Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-6 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:68 SGPA: 3.09 Status: ATKT

Sem-IV (Seat No: 171052 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:115 SGPA: 5.75 Status: Fail

Sem-III (Seat No: 171052 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:146 SGPA: 7.30 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 694/1600 (Six hundred and ninety four) | Percentage: 43.38% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 138 | GPA/SGPA:3.14 | Status: RR

06/02/2026 Page No.12 e34f0299-da09-4f80-af44-ce88d0771ead

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Electrical Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-6 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:114 SGPA: 5.18 Status: ATKT

Sem-IV (Seat No: 171054 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:126 SGPA: 6.30 Status: Pass

Sem-III (Seat No: 171054 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:120 SGPA: 6.00 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 792/1600 (Seven hundred and ninety two) | Percentage: 49.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 187 | GPA/SGPA:4.25 | Status: RR0.76

06/02/2026 Page No.13 e34f0299-da09-4f80-af44-ce88d0771ead

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Electrical Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-6 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025